
 

 

Parks and Recreation Commission Member Roster 
 
 

VOTING MEMBERS 

 
President - Amanda Crosby 

amanda@accessnorth.net 
 

Vice President – David Demmer 

magneticnord@gmail.com 
 

Secretary – Tjaard Breeuwer 

tjaardbreeuwer@yahoo.com 
 

At-Large – Jennifer Peterson 
jmpeterson2121@gmail.com  

 

At-Large – Natalie Chin 

nchin.dprc@gmail.com 

 

District 2 – Kala Pedersen 

kalakay11@gmail.com 

 
District 3 – Britt Rohrbaugh 

brittpaintsduluth@gmail.com 
 

District 4 –VACANT 
 

District 5 – Barb Darland 
darland.barbara@gmail.com 

 

Recreational Professional – Noah Kramer 
noah.e.kramer@gmail.com 

 

Community Education – VACANT 

 

NON-VOTING MEMBERS 

 

Manager – Jessica Peterson 
jpeterson@duluthmn.gov 

 

Assistant Manager – Alicia Watts 
awatts@duluthmn.gov 

 

Admin Clerical Specialist – Jessica Haig 
jhaig@duluthmn.gov 

 

City Council Liaison – Arik Forsman 

aforsman@duluthmn.gov 
 

St. Louis County Board Liaison – Ashley Grimm 

grimma@stlouiscountymn.gov 
 

ISD 709 School Board Liaison – Jill Lofald 

jill.lofald@isd709.org 
 

ISD 709 School Board Liaison Alternate – Joshua 

Gorham 
joshua.gorham@isd709.org 
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